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MONDAY 
Appropriations 

Ee. Dev./lnfra./Reg. Div. 

Education Div. 

Envir./Nat. Res. Div. 

Human Resources Div. 

State Government Div. 

Government Structures Div. 

Education 

Agriculture 

Regulated Industries 

Judiciary 

Education Finance Div. 

labor-Mgmt. Relations 

Banking Div. 

Housing 

200 

400S 

300N 

400N 

200 

300S 

10 

s 

s 

10 

Bsmt. 

300N 

200 

300S 

s 

1111 

I 

TUESDAY 
Appropriations 200 

Ee. Dev./lnfra./Reg. Div. 400S 

Education Div. 300N 

Envir./Nat. Res. Div. 400N 

Human Resources Div. 200 

State Government Div. 300S 

Gov. Operations 10 

Taxes s 

Commerce Bsmt. 

Envir ./Nat. Res. 10 

Health/Human Servicess 

local Gov./Metro Aff. 200 

Economic Development S 

Elections Div. SOON 

Veterans Affairs. Div. SOOS 

Redistricting 400N 

I 1 1 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Appropriations 200 Appropriations 200 Taxes s 

Ee. Dev./lnfra./Reg. Div. 400S Ee. Dev./lnfra./Reg. Div. 400S 

Education Div. 300N Education Div. 300N 

Envir./Nat. Res. Div. 400N Envir./Nat. Res. Div 400N 

Human Resources Div. 200 Human Resources Div. 200 

State Government Div. 300S State Government Div. 300S 

Gov. Operations 10 Gov. Operations 10 

Education s Taxes s 

Higher Education Div. SOON Commerce Bsmt. Redistricting 400N 

Criminal Justice Div. SOOS Envir ./Nat. Res. 10 Education Finance Div. 300N 

Fin. Inst.fins. Bsmt. Health/Human Services s 

Transportation 10 local Gov./Metro Aff. 200 Judiciary Bsmt. 

Energy SOON 

Intl. Trade/Tech Div. 400S 

General Legislation SOOS 

Redistricting 400N 

Education/ Finance/ Div. 300N 


